Enlargement & Integratmn in
the European Union

Christopher \IZeston

N

London and New York



Contents

Acknowledgements
List of abbreviations

Part I Enlargements of the EC/EU
1 Introduction
2 The first enlargement: UK, Ireland and Denmark
3 The second enlargement: Greece
4 The third enlargement: Spain and Portugal

5 The fourth enlargement: Austria, Sweden and Finland

Part II The effects of enlargement
6 The impact of membership on new members
1 The impact of enlargement on the EU’s internal
policy agenda
/8 The impact of enlargement on the EC’s external
policy agenda
)‘ The impact of enlargement on the structure and

processes of the EU

Part III Future enlargements

10 Further enlargements: Eastern Europe

vii
ix

23
46
62
87

113

135

157

175

195



vi Contents _
_~11 Further Mediterranean enlargement

/12 Conclusion: Can the classical method survive?

Appendix 1: Voting weights in the Council of Ministers

Appendix 2: Distribution of seats in the European
Parliament

Notes

Index

210
227

238
239

240
252



